– Partner of Marmik G Shah & Associates, (Firm Registration No. 135024W and Membership No. ), Practicing
Chartered Accountants having office at 3 E Center Point, Panchvati, C G Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, Tel: 079-
40323758/90162 40310, Email Id: marmikgshah@gmail.com and Audited Financial Statement for the year
ended March 31, 2015 and 2014 duly certified by Statutory Auditors, Mr. Mukesh Ladha, Propriotor of Ladha
& Associates, (Firm Registration No. 136083W and Membership No. 153773), Practicing Chartered
Accountants having office at 311, Anand Milan Complex, Opp. Navrangpura Jain Temple, Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad – 380 009, Tel: 99983 05464, E-Mail Id: cammladha@gmail.com.

5.8 Pre and Post-offer shareholding pattern of the Target Company as per the following table as on

September 23, 2016:
Share holders Category Shareholding  prior

to the
Agreement/Acquisi
tion and offer

Shares agreed to be
acquired which
triggered off the
regulation

Shares to be
acquired in open
offer (assuming
full acceptance)

Shareholding
after the
acquisition and
offer (assuming
full acceptance)

  No. % No. % No  % No  %
(1) Promoter Group
(a) Parties to
agreement

Mr. Ramesh Agrawal 940700 24.43 (940700) (24.43) 0 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Promoters other
than (a) above

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 1 ( a+ b) 940700 24.43 (940700) (24.43) 0 0.00 0 0.00
(2) Acquirer
(a) Main acquirer
Mr. Parikshit Mahatma 416980 10.83 389410 10.11 500552 13.00 1306942 33.94
Mrs. Sangitaben Jain 388440 10.09 551290 14.32 500552 13.00 1440282 37.41
Total of (a) 805420 20.92 940700 24.43 1001104 26.00 2747224 71.35
(B) PACs
Mr. Rajeev Mahatma 73300 1.90 0 0.00 0 0.00 73300 1.90
Ms. Reena Mahatma 75000 1.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 75000 1.95
Ms. Sonal Mahatma 75000 1.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 75000 1.95
Ms. Neha Jain 90000 2.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 90000 2.34
Total of (b) 313300 8.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 313300 8.14
Total 2 (a+b) 1118720 29.05  940700 24.43 1001104 26.00 3060524 79.49

mailto:marmikgshah@gmail.com�
mailto:cammladha@gmail.com�

16

(3) Public (other than
parties to agreement,
acquirer & PACs)

(a)FIs/MFs/FIIs/Banks,
SFIs

0 0.00 0  0.00   0 0.00

(b) Other
1790980

46.51

0  0.00

Total (3) (a+b)
1790980

46.51

0  0.00 (1001104) (26.00)
789876

20.51

Grand Total (1+2+3) 3850400 100.00 0  0.00   3850300 100.00
Note: As on the date of DLOF, there are 540 shareholders in the Target Company.

5.09 The Promoter of the Target Company have complied with all the provision of Chapter II of the SEBI
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation 1997, and chapter V of the SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation,  2011.

5.10 The Target  Company has made investments of Rs. 30,70,500/- ( Rupees Thirty Lakhs Seventy thousand

and five hundreds only) in M/s. Shankheshwer Infraproject Private Limited by acquiring 10,000 Equity
Shares of Rs. 10/- each (100% stake) at price of Rs. 307.05/- per Equity Share and making M/s.